
Form 2228
U. S. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

NATXTEALIZATION SEBVICE ORIGINAL LIST No.

CITIZENSHIP PETITIONS GRANTED

In
ss:

of Vermillion

Upon consideration of the petitions for citizenship listed below on lines 1 to __jS7-_, inclusive,
the affidavits in support thereof, and testimony taken in open Court, and the Court having
found that each of the petitioners so listed herein intends to reside permanently in the United States,
had in all respects complied with the naturalization laws of the United States in each such case
applicable, and was entitled to be admitted a citizen, and each of such petitioners having taken the
oath of allegiance required by the naturalization laws and regulations, it is hereby ordered that each
of such petitioners be, and hereby is, admitted to become a citizen of the United States of America.

p l T I O N N O . CHANGE OF NAME TONAME OF PETITIONER

Carlo Castagna
Andrew Sivak
George Balach
Joseph Bohinc
Minnie Divan
Simo Latxnoyieh
Maksim Skorich
Niak Shagan
Elizabeth French
George Sim
Sick Cosak
William Counsel 1
Rudolph Bohinc
Mary lartectot -Pikosky
Robert Plemiing
Charles Pensksa
Sam Grube&ia
Carlo Perona
Dante Bizai
Risto Ribich
GioTanni Baszani
XX Prank 3?abcic
Joseph Gun i co
Joe Rovi
Teresa Lanzone
Prank Lorenzine
John Polony, Jr*
John Bobich
Maria 'Bobich
Bernardo Bogetto

Prayer granted for change of name in petition No

By the Court, this ..l.SJL......... day of .../̂ ĵogfl̂ .̂-..........., 19.3-8.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

974
1090
1094
1097
1098
1105
1105
1113
1117
1118
1122
1124
1129
1131
1132
1130
1136
113$ <?
1140
1143
1144
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1155 Barney Bogetto

Judge.

T»nmNO OFTTOE- me


