CITIZENSHIP PETITIONS GRANTED

State of Indiana)	In the	Circuit	Court
County of Vermillion	ermillion ss:	ofY	ermillion Count	y, Indian

Upon consideration of the petitions for citizenship listed below on lines 1 to ____67__, inclusive, the affidavits in support thereof, and testimony taken in open Court, and the Court having found that each of the petitioners so listed herein intends to reside permanently in the United States, had in all respects complied with the naturalization laws of the United States in each such case applicable, and was entitled to be admitted a citizen, and each of such petitioners having taken the oath of allegiance required by the naturalization laws and regulations, it is hereby ordered that each of such petitioners be, and hereby is, admitted to become a citizen of the United States of America.

LÍNE (PETITION NO.	NAME OF PETITIONER	CHANGE OF NAME TO
1	974	Carlo Castagna	
2	1090	Andrew Sivak	
3	1094	George Balach	
4	1097	Joseph Bohinc	
5	1098	Minnie Divan	
6	1105	Simo Latinovich	
7	1106	Maksim Skorich	
8	1113	Nick Shagan	
9	1117	Elizabeth French	
10	1118	George Sim	
11	1122	Nick Cozak	
12	1124	William Counsell	
13	1129	Rudolph Bohinc	
14	1131	Mary Richard Pikosky	
15	1132	Robert Fleming	
16	1130	Charles Penskaa	
17	1136	Sam Grubesia	
18 19	11389	Carlo Perona	
	1140	Dante Bizzi	
20	1143	Risto Ribich	
22	1144	Giovanni Bazzani	
23	1146	XX Frank Fabcic	
24	1147 1148	Joseph Cunico Joe Rovi	
25		Teresa Lanzone	
26	1149	Frank Lorenzine	
27	1150	John Polony, Jr.	
28	1151	John Bobich	
29	1152 1153	Maria Bobich	
30	1155		rney Bogetto
00	TT77	Deruging Dose 600 Da	THON TORCOOL

Prayer granted for change of name in petition No

By the Court, this 1st day of

19 38

•

Judg